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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Mind games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

GuessStress.lha
JT_TTT_14.1ha
MahjonggTiles.lha
MahjonggTilesD. lha
MonsterMind. lha
ShanghaiGR. lha
Shuffle3.1lha

GFX,

FR

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

Size Age Description

199K
18K
456K
22K
10M
208K
6.3M

GuessStress V1.5
Tic Tac Toe

V1.0 MUI based Shanghai type solitaire game

German Catalogs for MahjonggTiles V1.
Gloomy master-mind clone with nice FX
*Greek Shanghaix

Third part of a simple logical game,

0

great
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